UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

3KM Individual Run

Genderposition

Categoryposition

Race Category

Company Name

English Name

Chinese Name

Official Time

Chip Time

Remarks

DNF

13
14
15
16
23
24
DNF
DNF
22
25
DNF

s w

15
17
25
26
29
31
32
33

0 o

10
11
12
13
18
19
21

O ONOUDEWNR

PR R R R e
vhwWN RO

DNF

i

o
=T

o
R ZZW0V0NOUSWN

o
VW oNO VS WNRZN
B

O ONOUDSWNR

e
[SNES)

3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run

Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 18-35
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49
Female Aged 36-49

Female Aged 50 or above
Female Aged 50 or above
Female Aged 50 or above

Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 18-35
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49

W3066
W3064
W3063
W3065
W3053
W3055
W3062
W3052
W3068
W3057
W3058
W3054
W3060
W3059
W3061
W3056
W3077
W3081
W3070
70
W3076
71
65
W3075
W3074
W3071
W3072
W3080
W3082
W3079
M3518
M3503
M3519
M3548
M3512
M3501
M3502
M3514
M3511
M3515
M3510
M3517
M3539
M3534
M3528
60
M3538
M3530
M3525
M3526
M3521
M3527
64

Vitasoy

Jefferies Hong Kong Limited

HSBC
Microsoft Hong Kong Limited

Vitasoy
Microsoft Hong Kong
Microsoft Hong Kong Limited
EVER RICH FOOD DEVELOPMENT LTD.
Top Harvest Asia Limited
Top Harvest Asia Limited
Yelites
BOCHK
JLL

XERMBRABMRAT
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited

Yahoo Hong Kong Limited
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
BANK OF CHINA GROUP INSURANCE
BANK OF CHINA GROUP
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
The Garden Company Limited
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
JLL

Chong Hing Bank
Vitasoy
HSBC

Sino
HEEmARAT
Top Harvest
HEEmARAT
The Food Source Limited
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
Jefferies Hong Kong Limited
Microsoft
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
SF Express
CCBA
HSBC

Microsoft Hong Kong
Yahoo Hong Kong Limited

Ng Chung Ting
Lui Tse Wai Jayce
Lin Pui Man
Chen Claire
Yip Hoi Ting
SHUEN TSZ LAM
CHAU MAN CHING
Wong Pui Ying
Lee Pui Sze Patsy
Chong Man Sze
Tai Ching Wai
Tang Tsz Ching
Cheung YEE TING
Wong Hiu Hung
Chan Choi Fong

Lee Yik Mei Katherine

TANG KIT TING
Guo Yong Qian
LO CHING YI

CHAN YUNG SAI

Lau Dana
CHEUNG KA SUEN
FU HIU MAN
WANG TINA
YIP KATIE

CHEN JOANNE FOK LAN

Ng Wai Lin
LO MEI CHUN
WONG TIN NGAI
LAU Woon Kwan
TAM Wai Hung
Mok Chui Hin
NG TSZ KIN
Tsang Sang Po
Kong Chun kit
Cheng Yat Long
Zhang Long Hua
MA KIT SHUN
Zhang Tian Hua
Kwok Man Hang
LAM WING KEUNG
Li Philip
WONG KA KI
Lin dunyu
CHAN KA CHUN
Chu Siu Wing
Ng Geoffrey chuk ho
Ng Cheuk Hin
Chu Man Kin
Tam Che Kit Joseph
Li Roger

B8
B4
I

BEE
=
HEXES
BhIETE
skAE
=kl

SAGE
ERth

]J

)

maE

2R
sREEHE
BEE

e
R
Fréer
hZE
EXY

FPRE
=228t

JLEREE
LS
SRAEZE
SRR
A=
MK

=XH
MEE
BRE %
KRB
R

Fal g

00:18:26
00:18:32
00:19:07
00:19:44
00:21:17
00:22:04
00:22:27
00:22:49
00:23:54
00:26:44
00:26:44
00:26:54
00:29:23
00:29:23
00:36:57

00:18:59
00:19:19
00:21:24
00:25:04
00:26:09
00:26:31
00:26:38
00:29:57
00:33:07

00:29:57
00:34:04

00:16:27
00:16:57
00:18:11
00:18:38
00:21:53
00:24:01
00:25:43
00:26:17
00:27:54
00:29:07
00:31:29
00:31:35
00:16:08
00:18:37
00:18:48
00:19:19
00:20:09
00:20:49
00:21:29
00:21:35
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:24:34

00:18:24
00:18:29
00:19:04
00:19:42
00:21:13
00:21:58
00:22:24
00:22:46
00:23:49
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:52
00:29:20
00:29:20
00:36:50

00:18:52
00:19:14
00:21:21
00:25:04
00:26:05
00:26:28
00:26:38
00:29:52
00:33:02

00:29:54
00:33:53

00:16:21
00:16:53
00:18:04
00:18:37
00:21:47
00:23:57
00:25:38
00:26:12
00:27:37
00:29:03
00:31:12
00:31:21
00:16:06
00:18:37
00:18:45
00:19:13
00:20:04
00:20:43
00:21:23
00:21:30
00:23:57
00:24:02
00:24:34



UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

3KM Individual Run

Genderposition

Categoryposition

Race Category

Company Name

English Name

Chinese Name

Official Time

Remarks

23
24
27
28
30
34
35

14
16
20
22

3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run
3KM Individual Run

Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 36-49
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above
Male Aged 50 or above

M3520
M3535
M3549
M3524
63
66
M3537
M3541
M3546
M3547
M3544
M3540

Sino Group
Nestle Hong Kong Limited
OEEmARAT
Top Harvest Asia Limited
Yahoo Hong Kong Limited
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
0 Bank Co Ltd
Cushman & Wakefield
The Garden Company Limited
Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited
Metro Brands Limited

MAR SING LEUNG
Chan Chung
Cheung Mung
Yang Ji Feng
Cheng Ka Fai
Lee Micky
LEE PAK KIN
Ng Ka Yan
Yip Kwok Ping
Lee Hing Che
LAW YUl MAN

Chuen Kwok Shan Simon

FERER
RN
HHES
LIS
FRE
FHZ
1IN
e
FEE
&L
I

00:25:21
00:25:25
00:27:10
00:27:53
00:29:05
00:36:11
00:36:19
00:18:13
00:21:44
00:22:36
00:24:25
00:24:53

00:25:14
00:25:19
00:27:02
00:27:36
00:29:05
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:18:07
00:21:38
00:22:26
00:24:21
00:24:49



