UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

3KM Individual Run

3KIVI Indiv	iduai Kuri									
Genderposition	Categoryposition	Category	Race Category	BIB	Company Name	English Name	Chinese Name	Official Time	Chip Time	Remarks
1	1	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3066	Vitasoy	Ng Chung Ting	吳頌婷	00:18:26	00:18:24	
2	2	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3064		Lui Tse Wai Jayce	雷芷維	00:18:32	00:18:29	
4	3	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3063		Lin Pui Man	林珮汶	00:19:07	00:19:04	
6	4	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3065	Jefferies Hong Kong Limited	Chen Claire		00:19:44	00:19:42	
7	5	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3053		Yip Hoi Ting	葉鎧婷	00:21:17	00:21:13	
9	6	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3055	HSBC	SHUEN TSZ LAM		00:22:04	00:21:58	
10	7	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3062	Microsoft Hong Kong Limited	CHAU MAN CHING	周曼晴	00:22:27	00:22:24	
11	8	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3052		Wong Pui Ying	黃佩瑩	00:22:49	00:22:46	
12	9	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3068	Vitasoy	Lee Pui Sze Patsy	李霈詩	00:23:54	00:23:49	
17	10	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3057	Microsoft Hong Kong	Chong Man Sze	莊文詩	00:26:44	00:26:41	
18	11	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3058	Microsoft Hong Kong Limited	Tai Ching Wai	戴菁慧	00:26:44	00:26:41	
19	12	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3054	EVER RICH FOOD DEVELOPMENT LTD.	Tang Tsz Ching	鄧芷程	00:26:54	00:26:52	
20	13	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3060	Top Harvest Asia Limited	Cheung YEE TING	張綺婷	00:29:23	00:29:20	
21	14	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3059	Top Harvest Asia Limited	Wong Hiu Hung	黃曉虹	00:29:23	00:29:20	
26	15	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3061	Yelites	Chan Choi Fong	34.00.=	00:36:57	00:36:50	
DNF	DNF	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 18-35	W3056	ВОСНК	Lee Yik Mei Katherine				
3	1	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	W3077	JLL	TANG KIT TING		00:18:59	00:18:52	
5	2	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	W3081	菜鳥	Guo Yong Qian	郭永倩	00:19:19	00:19:14	
8	3	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	W3070	永富食品發展有限公司	LO CHING YI	盧靜怡	00:13:13	00:13:14	
13	4	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	70	小田区吅及灰月取以马	LO CHING II	/ALHT III	00:21:24	00:21:21	
14	5	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	W3076	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	CHAN YUNG SAI	陳蓉茜	00:26:09	00:26:05	
15	6	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	71	Citistore (riong kong) Limited & Officorn Stores (rik) Limited	CHAIN TOING SAI		00:26:31	00:26:28	
16	7		Female Aged 36-49	65	Yahoo Hong Kong Limited	Lau Dana	劉丹	00:26:38	00:26:38	
23	8	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	W3075	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	CHEUNG KA SUEN	張嘉璇	00:29:57	00:29:52	
24		3KM Individual Run	<u> </u>	W3073			傅曉雯	00:33:07	00:29:32	
DNF	9 DNF	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49		Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	FU HIU MAN	王靜	00:33:07	00:33:02	
		3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	W3071	BANK OF CHINA GROUP INSURANCE	WANG TINA	工 葉樂庭			
DNF	DNF	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 36-49	W3072	BANK OF CHINA GROUP	YIP KATIE		00.20.57	00 20 54	
22	1	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 50 or above	W3080	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	CHEN JOANNE FOK LAN	陳馥蘭	00:29:57	00:29:54	
25	2	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 50 or above	W3082	The Garden Company Limited	Ng Wai Lin	伍慧蓮	00:34:04	00:33:53	
DNF	DNF	3KM Individual Run	Female Aged 50 or above	W3079	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	LO MEI CHUN	盧美珍	20.45.27	20.45.24	
2	1	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3518	JLL	WONG TIN NGAI	ON VA. CO	00:16:27	00:16:21	
3	2	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3503		LAU Woon Kwan	劉渙昆	00:16:57	00:16:53	
4	3	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3519	Chong Hing Bank	TAM Wai Hung	++ 22 +7	00:18:11	00:18:04	
7	4	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3548	Vitasoy	Mok Chui Hin	莫翠軒	00:18:38	00:18:37	
15	5	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3512	HSBC	NG TSZ KIN	24 // 55	00:21:53	00:21:47	
17	6	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3501		Tsang Sang Po	曾生寶	00:24:01	00:23:57	
25	7	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3502		Kong Chun kit	江駿傑	00:25:43	00:25:38	
26	8	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3514	Sino	Cheng Yat Long	鄭日朗	00:26:17	00:26:12	
29	9	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3511	口福食品有限公司	Zhang Long Hua	張龍華	00:27:54	00:27:37	
31	10	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3515	Top Harvest	MA KIT SHUN	馬潔淳	00:29:07	00:29:03	
32	11	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3510	口福食品有限公司	Zhang Tian Hua	張添華	00:31:29	00:31:12	
33	12	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 18-35	M3517	The Food Source Limited	Kwok Man Hang	郭文享	00:31:35	00:31:21	
1	1	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3539	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	LAM WING KEUNG	林永强	00:16:08	00:16:06	
6	2	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3534	Jefferies Hong Kong Limited	Li Philip		00:18:37	00:18:37	
8	3	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3528	Microsoft	WONG KA KI	黃家其	00:18:48	00:18:45	
9	4	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	60	菜鳥	Lin dunyu	林敦裕	00:19:19	00:19:13	
10	5	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3538	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	CHAN KA CHUN	陳家俊	00:20:09	00:20:04	
11	6	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3530	SF Express	Chu Siu Wing	朱绍榮	00:20:49	00:20:43	
12	7	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3525	CCBA	Ng Geoffrey chuk ho	吳卓浩	00:21:29	00:21:23	
13	8	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3526	HSBC	Ng Cheuk Hin		00:21:35	00:21:30	
18	9	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3521		Chu Man Kin		00:24:01	00:23:57	
19	10	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3527	Microsoft Hong Kong	Tam Che Kit Joseph		00:24:06	00:24:02	
21	11	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	64	Yahoo Hong Kong Limited	Li Roger	李凱樂	00:24:34	00:24:34	
		2 marriada nan					3 2.02.11			

UC Run 2024

Date: 30 Nov 2024 (Sat)

3KM Individual Run

Genderposition	Categoryposition	Category	Race Category	BIB	Company Name	English Name	Chinese Name	Official Time	Chip Time	Remarks
23	12	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3520		MAR SING LEUNG	馬星亮	00:25:21	00:25:14	
24	13	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3535	Sino Group	Chan Chung	陳聰	00:25:25	00:25:19	
27	14	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3549	Nestle Hong Kong Limited	Cheung Mung	張勐	00:27:10	00:27:02	
28	15	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3524	口福食品有限公司	Yang Ji Feng	楊繼豐	00:27:53	00:27:36	
30	16	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	63	Top Harvest Asia Limited	Cheng Ka Fai	鄭家輝	00:29:05	00:29:05	
34	17	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	66	Yahoo Hong Kong Limited	Lee Micky	李宗恩	00:36:11	00:36:11	
35	18	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 36-49	M3537	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	LEE PAK KIN	李柏堅	00:36:19	00:36:12	
5	1	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 50 or above	M3541	O Bank Co Ltd	Ng Ka Yan	吳嘉欣	00:18:13	00:18:07	
14	2	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 50 or above	M3546	Cushman & Wakefield	Yip Kwok Ping	葉國平	00:21:44	00:21:38	
16	3	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 50 or above	M3547	The Garden Company Limited	Lee Hing Che	李興智	00:22:36	00:22:26	
20	4	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 50 or above	M3544	Citistore (Hong Kong) Limited & Unicorn Stores (HK) Limited	LAW YUI MAN	羅鋭文	00:24:25	00:24:21	
22	5	3KM Individual Run	Male Aged 50 or above	M3540	Metro Brands Limited	Chuen Kwok Shan Simon	全國珊	00:24:53	00:24:49	